
08./09.09.2012
-325 325

Mannschaft Mannschaft
Name, Vorname Volle Abr. ges. FW Name, Vorname Volle Abr. ges. FW
Denkinger,Steve 134 81 215 38 Meinel,Marcus 251 103 354 10
Engelhardt,Hannah-Ant. 173 83 256 26 Hartmann,Celine 246 93 339 12
Vogel,Max 228 105 333 23 Oettel,Pascal 299 139 438 8 BR
Dietzel,Diane          SE 140 64 204 39 Siegemund,Fabian 236 101 337 12
Wunschel,Thimo 218 121 339 8 Müller,Lino                SE 219 96 315 16
gesamt 753 390 1143 95 gesamt 1032 436 1468 42

Gratulation zum Bahnrekord Jugend m.B.
69 -69

Mannschaft Mannschaft
Name, Vorname Volle Abr. ges. FW Name, Vorname Volle Abr. ges. FW
Heinrich,Marie 221 99 320 14 Keller,Paul 214 81 295 21
Pahl,Lisa                  SE 216 91 307 21 Altmann,Laura 239 95 334 11
Lauber,Christian 255 88 343 16 Jasinski,Antonia 254 100 354 16
Pöhlich,Lukas 258 88 346 16 Bauer,Philipp 236 95 331 13
Pöhlich,Thomas 251 123 374 11    0  
gesamt 985 398 1383 57 gesamt 943 371 1314 61

-74  74

Mannschaft Mannschaft
Name, Vorname Volle Abr. ges. FW Name, Vorname Volle Abr. ges. FW
Geißler,Sarah 276 119 395 9 Vogel,Ph./Vogel,F.     SE 0
Geißler,Eric 260 132 392 12 Freitag,Julian 253 112 365 11
Löser,Markus 258 79 337 18 Wulf,Pascal 267 117 384 7
Graf,Lukas 208 115 323 23 Lange,Tim 297 114 411 11

0 Pfeiffer,Maximilian 258 103 361 10
gesamt 1002 445 1447 62 gesamt 1075 446 1521 39

Tabelle Pkt.+ Pkt.- Gesamt-Durchschnitt Volle Abr. FW

VfB Lengenfeld 2 : 0 1521 1075 446 39
KV B.-W.Oberlauterbach 2 : 0 1468 1032 436 42
SKV Auerbach 2 : 0 1383 985 398 57
KV 1912 Falkenstein 2 0 : 2 1447 1002 445 62
KSC Reichenb./Mylau 0 : 2 1314 943 371 61
TSG Rodewisch 2 0 : 2 1143 753 390 95

:

  

1.Spielbericht KL Jugend

KV1912 Falkenstein 2 VfB Lengenfeld

TSG Rodewisch 2 KV B.-W.Oberlauterb.

SKV Auerbach KSC Reichenb./M.



Name Vorname Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. E E E E E = MW
Oettel Pascal BWO 438 438 438
Langa Tim VfB 411 411 411
Geißler Sarah KVF 395 395 395
Geißler Eric KVF 392 392 392
Pöhlich Thomas SKV 374 374 374
Wulf Pascal VfB 365 365 365
Pfeiffer Maximilian VfB 361 361 361
Meinel Marcus BWO 354 354 354
Jasinski Antonia KSC 354 354 354
Pöhlich Lukas SKV 346 346 346
Lauber Christian SKV 343 343 343
Wunschel Thimo TSG 339 339 339
Hartmann Celine BWO 339 339 339
Siegemund Fabian BWO 337 337 337
Löser Markus KVF 337 337 337
Altmann Laura KSC 334 334 334
Vogel Max TSG 333 333 333
Bauer Philipp KSC 331 331 331
Graf Lukas KVF 323 323 323
Heinrich Marie SKV 320 320 320
Müller Lino BWO 315 315 315
Pahl Lisa SKV 307 307 307
Keller Paul KSC 295 295 295
Vogel Ph. VfB 258 258 258
Vogel F VfB 258 258 258
Engelhardt Hannah-An. TSG 256 256 256
Denkinger Steve TSG 215 215 215
Dietzel Diane TSG 204 204 204

Einzelwertung


